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2024 Event Calendar 

 
Friday, January 26 – Tech Session 
Where – Kellogg House – 4096 Sunset Lane, Pebble Beach, CA 93953 
Time – 10:00 am 
What – Observe how a Turn Signal Buzzer can be installed in a British Car – specifically a 
1973 MGB Roadster 
Host – Steve Kellogg 
 
Monday, February 5 – Club Meeting 
Where – London Bridge Pub – Monterey Wharf #2 
Time – 6:00 pm 
What – Club Monthly Meeting 
 
Saturday, February 10 – Drive Your Triumph Day 
Where – Anywhere 
Time – Anytime 
What – You don’t really have to have a Triumph – Drive your British Car! 
 
Friday, February 23 – Drive to Big Sur 
Where – Drive down Highway 1 and have Lunch at Big Sur River Inn 
Time – 10:00 am 
Wagon Master – Marie Wiems 
 
Saturday, March 16 – Cars and Coffee and Sand City Open Houses 
Where – Laguna Seca, Saunders Sculpture Works, D-Motor Sports and Inter City 
Manufacturing 
Time 7:00 am 
Hosts – Fred and Lorie Saunders, Frank and Tina D’Aquanno and Doug and Karen Learned 
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Monday, March 18 – Club Meeting with a Pre 17 Mile Drive  
Where – London Bridge Pub – Monterey Wharf #2 
Time – 6:00 pm 
What – Club Monthly Meeting 
Wagon Master – Steve Kellogg 
 
Monday, April 15 – Club Meeting with a Pre-Drive TBD  
Where – London Bridge Pub – Monterey Wharf #2 
Time – 6:00 pm 
What – Club Monthly Meeting 
Wagon Master – Steve Kellogg 
 
Saturday, May 11 – Wildflower Tour  
Where – Fred and Lorie Saunders House 
Time – TBD 
Wagon Masters – The Saunders 
 
Sunday, May 19 – United British Sports Car Club Annual All British Motor Vehicle Show 
and Swap Meet 
Where – Dixon, CA 
Time – All Day 
 
Monday, May 20 – Club Meeting with a Pre-Drive TBD  
Where – London Bridge Pub – Monterey Wharf #2 
Time – 6:00 pm 
What – Club Monthly Meeting 
Wagon Master – Steve Kellogg 
 
Saturday, May 25 – Baja Cantiina Spring Fling 
Where – Baja Cantina 
Time – All Day 
Wagon Master – Roman Barnes 
 
Saturday, June 8 – Cars and Coffee  
Where – Laguna Seca 
Time 7:00 am 
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Monday, June 17 – Club Meeting and Potluck Dinner 
Where – Dave and Debbie Langley’s House – Carmel Valley at the top of Laureles Grade 
Time – 6:00 pm 
Hosts The Langleys 
 
Monday, July 15 – Club Meeting and Potluck Dinner 
Where – Robb and Vivienne Talbott’s House – Off Carpenter in Carmel 
Time – 6:00 pm 
Hosts The Talbotts 
 
Sunday, July 28– Tech Session Detailing Demonstration 
Where – Talbott Barn – Carmel Valley 
Time – 10:00 am 
Hosts – The Talbotts 
 
Friday – Sunday, August 9 – 18 – Monterey Car Week 
Where – Monterey Peninsula 
Time – All the time 
Monterey Car Week Overview 
 
Saturday, August 31 – Cars and Coffee  
Where – Laguna Seca 
Time 7:00 am 
 
Friday and Saturday, September 13 and 14 – Back to the Beach Roman Numeral IV 
Where – Sea Breeze Inn, Crown and Anchor, Big Sur and The Kellogg House 
Time – Friday 4:00 pm – Saturday 9:00 am and 5:00 pm 
Hosts – The Kelloggs 
 
Monday, September 16 – Club Meeting with a Pre-Drive TBD  
Where – London Bridge Pub – Monterey Wharf #2 
Time – 6:00 pm 
What – Club Monthly Meeting 
Wagon Master – Steve Kellogg 
 
Sunday, October 20 – All British Motor Show 
Where – Blackhawk Museum, Danville 
Time – 9:00 am – 3:00 pm 
 
Monday, October 21 – Club Meeting with a Pre-Drive TBD  
Where – London Bridge Pub – Monterey Wharf #2 
Time – 6:00 pm 
What – Club Monthly Meeting 
Wagon Master – Steve Kellogg 

https://whatsupmonterey.com/article/activities/monterey-car-week-overview
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Saturday, October 26 - British Invasion Car Show  
Where – Carmel Valley Community Park 
Time – TBD 
Hosts – Jaguar Club 
 
Thursday, November 7 – Friendsgiving Get Together 
Where – The Club at Pasadera 
Time – TBD 
Hosts 0 Barry and Brenda Jones 
 
Monday, November 18 – Club Meeting  
Where – London Bridge Pub – Monterey Wharf #2 
Time – 6:00 pm 
What – Club Monthly Meeting 
 
Saturday, December 14 – Cars and Coffee  
Where – Laguna Seca 
Time 7:00 am 
 
Monday, December 16 – Holiday Dinner 
Where – Downtown Monterey 
Time – 6:00 pm  
 
Saturday, January 11, 2024 – Planning Meeting (Drive afterwards, weather permitting) 
Where – Kellogg House 
Time – 10:00 am 
Hosts – The Kelloggs 
 


